
WW Profile HP _Parts List V1.0.0  1 / 3  

S/N Series No. Order Code Part No. English Description QTY Remark

2
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.05.01.15.1069 11-0190-02-00-00 Framing Assy 1

1
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.05.01.01.0820 11-0190-01-00-00 Base Box Assembly 1

S/N Series No. Order Code Part No. English Description QTY Remark

29
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.02.02.01.4458-100
HY1446/2U01V100

(5.02.03.01.3370-0-0,PCB1448-0-
A,6.04.03.99.0059,IC chip)

Half-finished IC Software 1

28
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.02.02.01.4457-100
HY1446/1U01V100

(5.02.03.01.2645-0-0,PCB1088-0-
B,6.04.03.99.0027,IC chip)

Half-finished IC Software 1

27
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.04.21.01.0160 04X COB Citizen   Hoder CLU048 Backet for Light Source 1

26
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.04.19.01.0111-A T90-01-02-00  _A Radiator 1

25
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.04.16.02.0087
SUNON EE92252B1-000C-G99(DC24V

2.1W 51.5CFM 34DB)
DC Fan 1

24
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.04.11.04.0197
EDS250-8428P(IN:100-240VAC

50/60Hz OUT:84V/2.5A,28V/1.5A)
Power Supply 1

23
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.04.05.03.0346
CLU048-1818C4-303H5K2 Ra>90
3000K（x 0.4339 、y 0.4032/±

0.005)
LED 1

22
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.03.02.01.0127
GS-LENS-1446-002   Φ65 ( JW-

0A2103)
Lens Assy 1 front

21
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.02.02.04.0071-A
TB-WS300-01  silica gel black

40°
Quakeproof Rubber 4

20
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.02.02.03.0003
φ10 (φ10X12X2.0mm) rubber

black
Cable Outlet Coil 1

19
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.02.02.02.0003 φ15X8 rubber black Machine Leg 4

18
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.02.01.03.0039-A T90-01C-07 POMblack  _A Sliding Block 4

17
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.01.06.04.0157-0 M10-B型 JB/T7270.12-94(Z52-2) Adjustable Handle 2

16
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.05.01.04.0856 11-0190-01-02-00 Side Plate Assembly 1

15
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.02.03.01.3370-0-0 HY-WIEC-1716-01-2(PCB1448-0-A) PCB Assembly 1

14
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.02.03.01.3369-0-0 HY-WIEC-1715-01-1(LJB0361-0-A PCB Assembly 1

13
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.02.03.01.2645-0-0 HY-WIEC-1378-01-1(PCB1088-0-B) PCB Assembly 1

12
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.04.01.0029
M5X30 两边M3丝(TB03-001-M5X30-

3S)
Hex Spacer 4

11
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.03.02.0173-0
T90-01C-02 ADC12 aluminium die

casting
Upper Cover 1

10
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.03.02.0172-A
T90-01C-01 ADC12aluminium die

casting
Floor Stand 1

9
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.02.11.0012-A T90-01B-01 Framing Fixing Screw 2

8
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.02.09.1028-0 T90-01B-02 aluminium、polishing Lens Fixing Block 2

11-0190-00-00-00

11-0190-01-00-00

编制：                          审核：                                    批准：         



WW Profile HP _Parts List V1.0.0  2 / 3  

7
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.02.09.0522-A-Y0 F250-01B-29  _A Outer Locating Holder 2

6
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.9257-B-J0 T90-01A-06 _B Holder for Fan 1

5
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.9249-0-Y0 T90-01A-11 Handle 1

4
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.8478-0 F250-01A-50 Friction Disc 2

3
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.7814-A-Y0 F250-01A-18  _A Handle Spacer 2

2
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.15223-0-J0 T90H-01A-03 Fixing Board for Lens 1

1
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.15129-0-J0 T90H-01A-01 Fixing Board 2

S/N Series No. Order Code Part No. English Description QTY Remark

9
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.04.20.03.0015 5T 250V 3.15A φ5X20mm Fuse 1

8
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.04.18.09.0017
OD:8mm,Inner

diameter:3.2mm,thickness:4mm
black with 6X6 touch switch

Switch Cap 4

7
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.04.12.17.0001 R3-11A 10A250VAC φ5X20mm Fuse Tube Holder 1

6
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.04.12.17.0001 R3-11A 10A250VAC φ5X20mm Fuse Tube Holder 1

5
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.04.12.04.0066 NAC3PX  PVC black Power Socket 1

4
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.02.04.04.0059 PCB0211B_B00 XLR Assy 1

3
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.04.02.0002
M5X8.5 一边M3丝 一边M3牙
7mm(TB03-002-M5X8.5-3SY-7)

Hex Spacer 4

2
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.9107-0-J0 FPAR7Q-01A-04 XLR Socket Fixing Board 4

1
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.15276-0-Y0 T90H-01A-04 Base Side Plate I 1

S/N Series No. Order Code Part No. English Description QTY Remark

13
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.03.02.01.0153
GS-LENS-1446-003  Φ100 ( JW-

0A1646)
Lens Assy 1 back

12
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.01.06.04.0029-0 TB05-21 M4X8 Thumb Screw 2

11
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

6.01.05.92.0087-B T250-01Q-01 black spring steel
Cutting Light Pressing Plate

Spring
4

10
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.03.01.01.1088-0 T250-01C-06  ABS black Profile Handle 4

9
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.03.02.0175-A
T90-01C-04 ADC12aluminium die

casting  _B
Side Cover II 1

8
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.03.02.0174-B
T90-01C-03 ADC12aluminium die

casting  _B
Side Cover I 1

7
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.9616-A T180-01A-07  _A Preforming I for Profiling 1

6
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.9262-C T90-01A-12 polishing  _C Profile Filter 4

11-0190-01-02-00

11-0190-02-00-00

编制：                          审核：                                    批准：         



WW Profile HP _Parts List V1.0.0  3 / 3  

5
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.9261-B-J0 T90-01A-10 _B Profile Bracket Plate 1

4
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.9258-A-Y0 T90-01A-09  _A Seal Plate for Gobo 1

3
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.9254-0-J0 T90-01A-03 Profile Baffle 4

2
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.15128-0-J0 T90H-01A-02 Spring Pressing Plate 1

1
the US:7102001 - 7102100
EU:161270001-161270050

5.01.01.01.10185-0 T180-01A-09 Preforming II for Profiling 2

编制：                          审核：                                    批准：         


